More than 30 million Schaum’s On_lth'nes sold!

Prohability

and Statistics

ecalgp UM’S

 ouTlines o

"‘CRASH COURSE

e INCLUDES FULLY SOLVED EXERCISES FOR EVERY TOPIC

e EXPERT TIPS FOR MASTERING PROBABILITY
AND STATISTICS

O“ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW TO PASS
THE COURSE

MURRAY SPIEGEL N
" JOHN SCHILLER b
ALU SRINIVASAN




Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Chapter 10
Appendix A
Appendix B

Appendix C
Appendix D
Appendix E

Appendix F
Appendix G
Index

Basic Probability

Descriptive Statistics

Discrete Random Variables
Continuous Random Variables
Examples of Random Variables
Sampling Theory

Estimation Theory

Test of Hypothesis and
Significance

Curve Fitting, Regression,
and Correlation

Other Probability Distributions
Mathematical Topics

Areas under the Standard
Normal Curve from 0 to z
Student’s t distribution
Chi-Square Distribution

95th and 99th Percentile Values
for the F Distribution

Values of e

Random Numbers

14
23
34
42
58
75

85

89
117
132

136
138
140

142
146
148
149



Study Guides /Statistics

When you don't have the time...
but you still need the grade!

If your life is too busy to spend hours ploughing through weighty textbooks, and you need every study
minute to count, this Schaum's Easy Outline is perfect for you! This super-condensed, high-torque study
guide gives you what you need o know in a fraction of the time.

SUPER-IMPACT
Built for quick, effective study, this Fasy Outline packs exciting new learning tools that make mastering
probability and statistics fast, fun—and almost automatic.

SPEEDY
Quick-study experts sloshed the fime you need to spend with your books by reducing probability and sta-
fistics to the essentials the professor expects you to know. This Fasy Outline is perfect for fest prepara-
tion, pre-exam review, and handling those last-minute cram situafions.

. HI-QUALITY
Easy Outlines give you 100% of the authority of Schaum's full-sized guides, known around the world for
the highest academic standards.

BACKPACK-ABLE STUDY POWER
Compact and portable, this Fasy Outline lets you study probability and stafistics anywhere.

SCHAUM'S GETS THE GRADE!
Let's talk bottom line. Schaum's Easy Outlines give you what you wani—better grades, with less work,
and more free time!

Get the essence of probability and statistics the easy way. Schaum's Fasy Outline of Probability and
Statistics helps you master probability and statistics with plenty of illustrations, memory joggers, and the
newest, rapid-absorption teaching techniques. Backed by Schaum's reputation for academic authority,
this is the study guide students turn to and trust. Students know that Schaum's is going to be there for .~
them when they need it!

[ * Quick study tips e Student-friendly style
e At-a-glance tables * Perfect for test prep
McGraw-Hill 2 ® ?
A Division of The McGraw-Hill Companies Visit us at www,books.mcgruw-hili.corg\
$9.95 U.S.A. #

ISBN 0-07-138341-7
9'r80071"383417

Cover Design: 12E Design




	img20231025_13120868.pdf (p.1)
	img20231025_13125760.pdf (p.2)
	img20231025_13131033.pdf (p.3)

