More than 30 million Schaum's Outlines sold!

# Probability and Statistics

easy ouTlines

# CRASH COURSE

- Includes fully solved exercises for every topic
- EXPERT TIPS FOR MASTERING PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
- ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW TO PASS
  THE COURSE

MURRAY SPIEGEL JOHN SCHILLER ALU SRINIVASAN



## Contents

Chapter 1	Basic Probability	1
Chapter 2	Descriptive Statistics	14
Chapter 3	Discrete Random Variables	23
Chapter 4	Continuous Random Variables	34
Chapter 5	Examples of Random Variables	42
Chapter 6	Sampling Theory	58
Chapter 7	Estimation Theory	75
Chapter 8	Test of Hypothesis and	
	Significance	85
Chapter 9	Curve Fitting, Regression,	
	and Correlation	99
Chapter 10	Other Probability Distributions	117
Appendix A	Mathematical Topics	132
Appendix B	Areas under the Standard	
	Normal Curve from 0 to z	136
Appendix C	Student's t distribution	138
Appendix D	Chi-Square Distribution	140
Appendix E	95th and 99th Percentile Values	
	for the F Distribution	142
Appendix F	Values of e <sup>-λ</sup>	146
Appendix G	Random Numbers	148
Index		149

# When you don't have the time... but you still need the grade!

If your life is too busy to spend hours ploughing through weighty textbooks, and you need every study minute to count, this *Schaum's Easy Outline* is perfect for you! This super-condensed, high-torque study guide gives you what you need to know in a fraction of the time.

### **SUPER-IMPACT**

Built for quick, effective study, this Easy Outline packs exciting new learning tools that make mastering probability and statistics fast, fun—and almost automatic.

### SPEEDY

Quick-study experts slashed the time you need to spend with your books by reducing probability and statistics to the essentials the professor expects you to know. This *Easy Outline* is perfect for test preparation, pre-exam review, and handling those last-minute cram situations.

### HI-QUALITY

Easy Outlines give you 100% of the authority of Schaum's full-sized guides, known around the world for the highest academic standards.

### **BACKPACK-ABLE STUDY POWER**

Compact and portable, this Easy Outline lets you study probability and statistics anywhere.

### **SCHAUM'S GETS THE GRADE!**

Let's talk bottom line. Schaum's Easy Outlines give you what you want—better grades, with less work, and more free time!

Get the essence of probability and statistics the easy way. Schaum's Easy Outline of Probability and Statistics helps you master probability and statistics with plenty of illustrations, memory joggers, and the newest, rapid-absorption teaching techniques. Backed by Schaum's reputation for academic authority, this is the study guide students turn to and trust. Students know that Schaum's is going to be there for them when they need it!



- Quick study tips
- At-a-glance tables
- Student-friendly style
- Perfect for test prep

McGraw-Hill

A Division of The McGraw-Hill Companies

.A.Z.U 2P.P\$





Visit us at www.books.mcgraw-hill.com

Cover Design: 12E Design